PXF40/60 Series
40-60W Single, Dual and Triple Output
Isolated DC-DC Converters
PXF40/60 Series 1
Features Benefits
The 40 and 60W rated board mounted PXF DC-DC converters feature 4:1 or 2:1 input ranges in a 2 x 2” (50.8 x 50.8mm) industry standard package. The
series is certified to the IEC/UL/CSA/EN 62368-1 safety standards and have six-sided, shielded metal cases for reduced radiated noise. The output volt-
age on the single and dual models can be adjusted by +/-10%. All converters in the PXF series have remote on/off.

Single and Dual Output
12     12V Output Voltage
15     15V Output Voltage
Triple Output
3312   3.3V, ±12V Output Voltage
0512    5V, ±12V Output Voltage
0515    5V, ±15V Output Voltage
Preferred model
*PXF40 Wide Range and PXF60 Only
PXF40/60 Series2
Model Selector
	 Model		  Input 	 Output	 Maximum	 No Load Input	 Ripple &Noise	 Efficiency	 Maximum Load
				   Voltage (V)	 Voltage (V)	 Current (A)	 Current (mA)	 (mVpk-pk)	 (%)	 Capacitance  (uF)
	 Single Outputs
	 PXF40-12S3P3		  9 - 18	 3.3	 8	 175	 50	 84	 21,000
	 PXF40-24WS3P3		  9 - 36	 3.3	 10	 75	 50	 86	 25,750
	 PXF40-24S3P3		  18 - 36	 3.3	 8	 60	 50	 87	 21,000
	 PXF40-48WS3P3		  18 - 75	 3.3	 10	 55	 50	 86	 25,750
	 PXF60-24S3P3		  18 - 36	 3.3	 14	 100	 75	 89	 36,000
	 PXF40-48S3P3		  36 - 75	 3.3	 8	 35	 50	 88	 21,000
	 PXF60-48S3P3		  36 - 75	 3.3	 14	 80	 75	 89	 36,000
	 PXF40-12S05		  9 - 18	 5	 8	 225	 50	 86	 13,600
	 PXF40-24WS05		  9 - 36	 5	 8	 95	 50	 87	 13,600
	 PXF40-24S05		  18 - 36	 5	 8	 80	 50	 89	 13,600
	 PXF40-48WS05		  18 - 75	 5	 8	 60	 50	 88	 13,600
	 PXF40-48S05		  36 - 75	 5	 8	 40	 50	 90	 13,600
	 PXF60-24S05		  18 - 36	 5	 12	 130	 75	 90	 20,400
	 PXF60-48S05		  36 - 75	 5	 12	 90	 75	 90	 20,400
	 PXF40-12S12		  9 - 18	 12	 3.333	 255	 75	 86	 2,360
	 PXF40-24WS12		  9 - 36	 12	 3.333	 50	 75	 87	 2,360
	 PXF40-24S12		  18 - 36	 12	 3.333	 70	 75	 88	 2,360
	 PXF40-48WS12		  18 - 75	 12	 3.333	 30	 75	 87	 2,360
	 PXF40-48S12		  36 - 75	 12	 3.333	 50	 75	 89	 2,360
	 PXF60-24S12		  18 - 36	 12	 5	 50	 100	 90	 3,550
	 PXF60-48S12		  36 - 75	 12	 5	 30	 100	 90	 3,550
	 PXF40-12S15		  9 - 18	 15	 2.666	 310	 75	 87	 1,510
	 PXF40-24WS15		  9 - 36	 15	 2.666	 50	 75	 87	 1,510
	 PXF40-24S15		  18 - 36	 15	 2.666	 85	 75	 89	 1,510
	 PXF40-48WS15		  18 - 75	 15	 2.666	 25	 75	 87	 1,510
	 PXF40-48S15		  36 - 75	 15	 2.666	 50	 75	 89	 1,510
	 PXF60-24S15		  18 - 36	 15	 4	 50	 100	 90	 2,300
	 PXF60-48S15		  36 - 75	 15	 4	 30	 100	 90	 2,300
	 Dual Outputs
	 PXF40-24WD12		  9 - 36	 ±12	 ±1.667	 60	 120	 86	 ±1,200
	 PXF40-12D12		  9 - 18	 ±12	 ±1.8	 30	 120	 85	 ±1,200
	 PXF40-24D12		  18 - 36	 ±12	 ±1.8	 20	 120	 87	 ±1,200
	 PXF40-48WD12		  18 - 75	 ±12	 ±1.667	 30	 120	 86	 ±1,200
	 PXF40-48D12		  36 - 75	 ±12	 ±1.8	 15	 120	 87	 ±1,200
	 PXF40-24WD15		  9 - 36	 ±15	 ±1.333	 70	 150	 86	 ±750
	 PXF40-12D15		  9 - 18	 ±15	 ±1.4	 35	 150	 85	 ±750
	 PXF40-24D15		  18 - 36	 ±15	 ±1.4	 20	 150	 87	 ±750
		 PXF40-48WD15		  18 - 75	 ±15	 ±1.333	 30	 150	 86	 ±750
	 PXF40-48D15		  36 - 75	 ±15	 ±1.4	 15	 150	 87	 ±750
	 Triple Outputs
	 PXF40-12T3312		  9 - 18	 3.3V, ±12V	 6.0, ±0.4	 215	 50 / 75	 83	 13,000, ±330
	 PXF40-24T3312		  18 - 36	 3.3V, ±12V	 6.0, ±0.4	 65	 50 / 75	 85	 13,000, ±330
	 PXF40-48T3312		  36 - 75	 3.3V, ±12V	 6.0, ±0.4	 35	 50 / 75	 86	 13,000, ±330
	 PXF40-12T0512		  9 - 18	 5V, ±12V	 6.0, ±0.4	 280	 50 / 75	 85	 6,800, ±330
	 PXF40-24T0512		  18 - 36	 5V, ±12V	 6.0, ±0.4	 60	 50 / 75	 87	 6,800, ±330
	 PXF40-48T0512		  36 - 75	 5V, ±12V	 6.0, ±0.4	 30	 50 / 75	 88	 6,800, ±330
	 PXF40-12T0515		  9 - 18	 5V, ±15V	 6.0, ±0.3	 255	 50 / 75	 86	 6,800, ±110
	 PXF40-24T0515		  18 - 36	 5V, ±15V	 6.0, ±0.3	 75	 50 / 75	 87	 6,800, ±110
	 PXF40-48T0515		  36 - 75	 5V, ±15V	 6.0, ±0.3	 40	 50 / 75	 88	 6,800, ±110
PXF40/60 Series 3
Specifications
Specifications